WIAA Div 3 Boyceville CC Sectional Team Division Results List
Tiffany Creek Elementary School White River Sports Timing

Boyceville, WI http://itiming.com
Sat, Oct 25, 2014

Displacer Place

Team rank Team Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Team Score
1 Glenwood City 2 4 6 16 27 43 58 55
2 Fall Creek 1 7 10 24 32 37 40 74
3 Eau Claire Regis 12 13 15 17 20 52 62 77
4 Cornell/Lake Holcombe 9 25 29 41 50 61 68 154
5 Colfax 8 11 33 48 70 170
6 Chetek-Weyerhaeuser 14 23 42 45 51 53 80 175
7 McDonell Central 3 28 36 49 63 64 179
8 Elk Mound 5 22 44 55 57 69 72 183
9 Spring Valley 21 30 34 39 67 76 78 191

10 Cadott 26 31 38 47 66 81 208
11 Elmwood/Plum City 18 19 46 56 71 210
12 Durand 35 54 65 74 79 307
13 Augusta 59 60 73 75 77 344
1 McDonell Central 3 12 14 17 22 23 24 68
2 Immanuel Lutheran 5 9 11 19 42 57 59 86
3 Colfax 13 15 20 21 27 34 47 96
4 Spring Valley 1 4 31 41 44 78 79 121
5 Chetek-Weyerhaeuser 2 8 32 68 70 89 90 180
6 Elmwood/Plum City 7 35 39 40 74 77 195
7 Elk Mound 6 26 50 56 58 72 85 196
8 Boyceville 10 37 48 52 53 54 63 200
9 Cadott 16 28 30 67 81 93 94 222
10 Glenwood City 25 29 46 61 69 73 80 230
11 Augusta 33 43 49 55 75 86 88 255
12 Eau Claire Regis 36 45 60 65 66 71 83 272
13 Durand 18 76 82 103 104 105 106 383
14 Fall Creek 38 87 91 92 100 408
15 Thorp 51 64 95 97 102 409
16 Cornell/Lake Holcombe 62 84 96 98 99 101 439

Total Count: 29 October 25, 2014 12:27:40 PM Page 1



WIAA Div 3 Boyceville CC Sectional Individual

Tiffany Creek Elementary School Results
Boyceville, Wi White River Sports Timing
Sat, Oct 25, 2014 http://itiming.com
Pace
Place Displcr Bib Name Gr TPlc Team Elapsed Time Back min/mi
High School Boys Race Field: 118
Boys Varsity Division Field: 118
1 1 1930 Aidan Manley SR 1 Spring Valley 16:53.0 00:00.0 05:25
2 2 1241 Brandon Books SR 1 Chetek-Weyerhaeuser 16:55.8 00:02.8 05:26
3 3 1909 Isaac Bohaty FR 1 McDonell Central 17:20.9 00:27.9 05:34
4 4 1926 Tyler Ellefson SR 2 Spring Valley 17:26.4 00:33.3 05:36
5 5 1898 Dan Lau FR  1lmmanuel Lutheran 17:32.3 00:39.2 05:38
6 1938 Nathan Bauer SR Stanley-Boyd 17:32.3 00:39.3 05:38
7 6 1841 Caleb Kruger SR  1Elk Mound 17:34.4 00:41.3 05:39
8 7 1856 Andrew Gilles SR 1 Elmwood/Plum City 17:34.8 00:41.8 05:39
9 8 1246 Jeshaiah Snyder JR 2 Chetek-Weyerhaeuser 17:35.3 00:42.2 05:39
10 9 1902 Zach Sippert SR 2Immanuel Lutheran 17:49.2 00:56.2 05:43
11 10 1219 Mitchell Pustol SR  1Boyceville 17:50.1 00:57.0 05:44
12 11 1899 Caleb Noeldner SR  3Immanuel Lutheran 18:03.4 01:10.4 05:48
13 12 1910 Kendall Dorn SR 2 McDonell Central 18:23.9 01:30.8 05:54
14 13 1255 Tucker Hovde JR  1Colfax 18:24.3 01:31.3 05:55
15 14 1908 Sam Bleskachek SR 3 McDonell Central 18:27.3 01:34.2 05:56
16 15 1254 Zack Arvold JR 2 Colfax 18:30.6 01:37.5 05:57
17 16 1231 Brandon Pederson JR 1 Cadott 18:35.9 01:42.8 05:58
18 17 1913 Zach Ruf SR 4 McDonell Central 18:36.4 01:43.3 05:58
19 18 1285 Brett Tomlinson SO  1Durand 18:36.5 01:43.4 05:59
20 19 1900 Jesse Noeldner JR 4 Immanuel Lutheran 18:36.7 01:43.7 05:59
21 20 1259 Brett Prince JR 3 Colfax 18:37.1 01:44.0 05:59
22 21 1260 Brady Simonson JR 4 Colfax 18:45.3 01:52.2 06:01
23 1838 Evan Seguin SO Eleva-Strum 18:45.4 01:52.3 06:01
24 22 1914 Seth Schemenauer SO  5McDonell Central 18:47.8 01:54.8 06:02
25 23 1912 Ben Ruf SR 6 McDonell Central 18:48.5 01:55.4 06:02
26 24 1911 Jarret Jordan JR 7 McDonell Central 18:52.5 01:59.4 06:04
27 25 1888 Matthew Wink JR 1 Glenwood City 18:59.6 02:06.6 06:06
28 26 1845 Lucas Winter SR 2 Elk Mound 19:02.7 02:09.6 06:07
29 27 1258 Hunter Lieffort JR 5 Colfax 19:03.9 02:10.9 06:07
30 28 1229 Tyler Gillett JR 2 Cadott 19:04.5 02:11.4 06:08
31 1879 Bryce Sromek SR Gilman 19:07.0 02:13.9 06:08
32 29 1886 Riley Schutz FR 2 Glenwood City 19:12.3 02:19.3 06:10
33 30 1227 Luke Bell SR 3 Cadott 19:12.5 02:19.4 06:10
34 31 1925 Julian Davis FR 3 Spring Valley 19:13.0 02:19.9 06:10
35 32 1244 Josiah Morris SO 3 Chetek-Weyerhaeuser 19:13.0 02:20.0 06:10
36 33 1206 Sam Witte SR 1 Augusta 19:13.3 02:20.2 06:10
37 34 1256 Jacob Larson SO 6 Colfax 19:13.5 02:20.5 06:10
38 35 1855 Ben Funk JR 2 Elmwood/Plum City 19:20.3 02:27.3 06:13

Total Count: 209 October 25, 2014 12:28:23 PM http://itiming.com Page 1



High School Boys

Place Displcr
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Total Count:

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
a4
45
46
47
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49
50
51
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53
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58
59
60
61
62
63
64
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66
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69
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74
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209

Bib
1294
1216
1866
1857
1859
1929
1897
1201
1924
1295
1885
1257
1220
1202
1842
1946
1218
1217
1215
1204
1844
1896
1843
1901
1298
1882
1272
1214
1947
1297
1940
1293
1228
1243
1887
1245
1296
1837
1839
1884
1858
1205
1283
1854
1928

Name
Sean Jordan
Maxwell Engel
Riley Barka
Chad Osteen
Andrew Webb
Calvin Kotval
Austin Karow
Kyle Gjerseth
Patrick Cipriano
Aissa Kidess
Jack Kremer
Issac Lee
Samuel Retz
Jackson Goings
Nate Kruger
Kaleb Windl
Jerod Nelson
Jack Kapsner
Rian Corr
Andy Lea
Jared Strand
Nathan Buck
Ryan Mohr
Jordan Rutz
Justin Zwiefelhofer
Andrew Bauman
Sam Peterson
Kiel Anderson
Brady Wisniewski
Tyler Peterson
Michael Samplawski
Mason Job
Logan Freed
Matt Koenitzer
Owen Wagner
Sam Peters
Joe Larsen
Isaiah Loewenhagen
Grant Kjellberg
Corey Klatt
Dalton Shields
Kyle Priest
Connor Tappe
Jake Burke
Mitchell Johnson

October 25, 2014

10/25/2014

Gr TPlc Team
SR  1Eau Claire Regis
SO  2Boyceville
SO 1Fall Creek
SO 3 Elmwood/Plum City
JR 4 Elmwood/Plum City
FR 4 Spring Valley
FR  5Immanuel Lutheran
SO 2 Augusta
SO  5Spring Valley
SR 2 Eau Claire Regis
JR 3 Glenwood City
JR 7 Colfax
SO 3 Boyceville
FR 3 Augusta
JR 3 Elk Mound
SR  1Thorp
SO 4 Boyceville
JR  5Boyceville
FR 6 Boyceville
JR 4 Augusta
FR 4 Elk Mound
SR 6 Immanuel Lutheran
FR  5Elk Mound
FR 7 Immanuel Lutheran
FR 3 Eau Claire Regis
JR 4 Glenwood City
JR  1Cornell/Lake Holcombe
SO 7 Boyceville
SO 2Thorp
SR 4 Eau Claire Regis
JR Stanley-Boyd
SO 5Eau Claire Regis
JR 4 Cadott
FR 4 Chetek-Weyerhaeuser
FR  5Glenwood City
FR 5 Chetek-Weyerhaeuser
JR 6 Eau Claire Regis
SO Eleva-Strum
JR 6 EIk Mound
SO 6 Glenwood City
SO  5Elmwood/Plum City
SR  5Augusta
FR  2Durand
SR 6 EImwood/Plum City
SR 6 Spring Valley
12:28:23 PM

Boys Varsity Individual Results

Elapsed Time
19:20.4
19:24.4
19:25.0
19:25.0
19:27.2
19:29.3
19:36.2
19:36.8
19:37.4
19:39.7
19:43.0
19:44.9
19:47.1
19:47.6
19:51.7
19:54.4
19:54.6
19:54.6
19:56.3
19:59.7
20:01.5
20:03.0
20:03.9
20:04.5
20:05.5
20:08.5
20:11.6
20:17.2
20:19.8
20:20.3
20:21.0
20:21.7
20:25.4
20:26.2
20:26.3
20:28.8
20:34.1
20:37.3
20:40.9
20:41.4
20:44.2
20:44.8
20:47.6
20:51.1
20:51.1

http://itiming.com

Back
02:27.3
02:31.4
02:31.9
02:32.0
02:34.2
02:36.3
02:43.1
02:43.7
02:44.3
02:46.7
02:49.9
02:51.9
02:54.0
02:54.6
02:58.7
03:01.4
03:01.5
03:01.5
03:03.3
03:06.6
03:08.5
03:09.9
03:10.8
03:11.4
03:12.4
03:15.4
03:18.5
03:24.2
03:26.8
03:27.3
03:27.9
03:28.6
03:32.4
03:33.1
03:33.3
03:35.8
03:41.0
03:44.2
03:47.8
03:48.4
03:51.2
03:51.8
03:54.6
03:58.1
03:58.1

Page 2

min/mi
06:13
06:14
06:14
06:14
06:15
06:16
06:18
06:18
06:18
06:19
06:20
06:21
06:21
06:21
06:23
06:24
06:24
06:24
06:24
06:25
06:26
06:26
06:27
06:27
06:27
06:28
06:29
06:31
06:32
06:32
06:32
06:32
06:34
06:34
06:34
06:35
06:36
06:37
06:39
06:39
06:40
06:40
06:41
06:42
06:42



High School Boys

Place Displcr

84 79
85 80
86 81
87 82
88 83
89

90 84
91 85
92 86
93 87
94 88
95

96

97 89
98 90
99 91
100 92
101

102

103 93
104 94
105 95
106 96
107 97
108 98
109 99
110 100
111

112 101
113 102
114 103
115

116 104
117 105
118 106

Total Count: 209

Bib
1927
1883
1232
1284
1292
1922
1270
1840
1207
1870
1203
1880
1878
1242
1240
1868
1867
1835
1923
1238
1230
1943
1267
1942
1268
1269
1869
1939
1271
1944
1282
1836
1280
1281
1286

Name
Jack Hannack
Matthew Bauman
Gilbert Walthers
Tanner Tiffany
Matt Hellman
Colton Lunemann
Paul Nedland
Hayden Kohls
Emerson Zierh
Cole Schmidt
Christian Gribble
Ryan Tkachuk
Tony Guentner

Jeremiah Chuchwar

Greg Anderson
Sam Kuehn
Dylan Kildahl

Brandon Gunderson

Zach Vaughn
Keenan Hartzell
Alex Licht
Lucas Filipiak
Brandon Bintz
Chet Abramczak
Kyle Goltz

Nick Halpin

Nick Larson
Derek Burlingame
Nate Parkhurst
Collin Hubbard
Matthew Pooler
Ben Krochmalski
Mason Bauer
Jacob Kern
Cody Tulip

October 25, 2014

10/25/2014

Gr TPlc Team
JR 7 Spring Valley
FR 7 Glenwood City
JR 5 Cadott
SR 3 Durand
SO  7Eau Claire Regis
JR New Auburn
FR 2 Cornell/Lake Holcombe
JR 7 Elk Mound
SR 6 Augusta
FR  2Fall Creek
SO 7 Augusta
SR Gilman
JR Gilman
JR 6 Chetek-Weyerhaeuser
SO 7 Chetek-Weyerhaeuser
SO 3 Fall Creek
SO 4 Fall Creek
SO Eleva-Strum
JR New Auburn
SO 6 Cadott
JR 7 Cadott
SR 3 Thorp
SO  3Cornell/Lake Holcombe
SR 4 Thorp
SO 4 Cornell/Lake Holcombe
JR 5 Cornell/lLake Holcombe
FR  5Fall Creek
FR Stanley-Boyd
SO 6 Cornell/Lake Holcombe
SR  5Thorp
SR 4 Durand
SO Eleva-Strum
FR  5Durand
SR 6 Durand
JR 7 Durand
12:28:23 PM

Boys Varsity Individual Results

Elapsed Time
20:55.3
20:59.2
21:04.3
21:07.4
21:13.8
21:15.7
21:16.5
21:17.7
21:24.5
21:32.0
21:36.7
21:50.7
22:02.3
22:11.7
22:27.2
22:29.4
22:30.3
22:44.5
22:47.8
22:48.4
23:12.0
23:19.6
23:21.9
23:33.9
23:35.8
23:37.2
23:38.7
24:05.2
24:26.5
24:30.2
24:36.9
26:13.4
26:40.0
28:19.5
33:25.7

http://itiming.com

Back
04:02.2
04:06.1
04:11.2
04:14.3
04:20.8
04:22.7
04:23.5
04:24.6
04:31.5
04:39.0
04:43.7
04:57.7
05:09.3
05:18.7
05:34.2
05:36.3
05:37.3
05:51.5
05:54.7
05:55.3
06:18.9
06:26.6
06:28.8
06:40.8
06:42.8
06:44.1
06:45.7
07:12.2
07:33.5
07:37.1
07:43.9
09:20.4
09:46.9
11:26.4
16:32.6

Page 3

min/mi
06:43
06:44
06:46
06:47
06:49
06:50
06:50
06:50
06:53
06:55
06:56
07:01
07:05
07:08
07:13
07:13
07:14
07:18
07:19
07:20
07:27
07:30
07:30
07:34
07:35
07:35
07:36
07:44
07:51
07:52
07:54
08:25
08:34
09:06
10:44



High School Girls

10/25/2014

Girls Varsity Individual Results

Place Displcr  Bib Name Gr TPlc Team Elapsed Time Back min/mi
High School Girls Race Field: 91
Girls Varsity Division Field: 91
1 1 1875 Emily Jaeger SR  1Fall Creek 20:36.2 00:00.0 06:37
2 2 1889 Taylor Drinkman SO 1Glenwood City 20:54.4 00:18.1 06:43
3 3 1921 Julia Verbick SO 1 McDonell Central 21:02.8 00:26.6 06:46
4 4 1890 Morgan Kadinger JR 2 Glenwood City 21:08.7 00:32.4 06:47
5 1907 Abby Naumann SR Immanuel Lutheran 21:09.4 00:33.2 06:48
6 1226 Shiann Wagner FR Boyceville 21:11.4 00:35.2 06:48
7 5 1848 Elizabeth Fasbender SO 1Elk Mound 21:14.2 00:38.0 06:49
8 6 1892 Makayla O'Brien FR 3 Glenwood City 21:21.8 00:45.5 06:52
9 7 1877 Esobel Schultz SR  2Fall Creek 21:29.2 00:53.0 06:54
10 8 1266 Abbagail Schotter SO 1Colfax 21:37.1 01:00.9 06:57
11 9 1275 Thia Moreen SR 1 Cornell/Lake Holcombe 21:40.2 01:04.0 06:58
12 10 1876 Kendra Jaenke JR  3Fall Creek 21:43.5 01:07.3 06:59
13 11 1262 Dannielle Dachel SR 2 Colfax 21:55.8 01:19.6 07:03
14 12 1833 Danielle Yengo SO 1Eau Claire Regis 21:58.7 01:22.4 07:04
15 13 1300 Brianna Brickner SR 2 Eau Claire Regis 22:02.5 01:26.3 07:05
16 14 1251 Kalli Parks FR 1 Chetek-Weyerhaeuser 22:03.4 01:27.2 07:05
17 15 1831 Sammie Misischia SO 3 Eau Claire Regis 22:06.2 01:30.0 07:06
18 16 1891 Kaitlin Konder SR 4 Glenwood City 22:08.7 01:32.4 07:07
19 17 1832 Grace Theisen SO 4 Eau Claire Regis 22:15.6 01:39.3 07:09
20 18 1861 Libby Feuker JR  1EImwood/Plum City 22:16.5 01:40.3 07:09
21 19 1865 Josie Tiffany SO 2 Elmwood/Plum City 22:17.1 01:40.9 07:09
22 20 1829 Eileen Endres SO 5Eau Claire Regis 22:31.7 01:55.5 07:14
23 21 1931 Christa Brorson JR 1 Spring Valley 22:32.9 01:56.6 07:15
24 22 1847 Hannah Cedarblade FR 2 Elk Mound 22:34.9 01:58.6 07:15
25 23 1247 Sarah Chuchwar SO 2 Chetek-Weyerhaeuser 22:35.4 01:59.2 07:15
26 24 1871 Sedona Burnside JR 4 Fall Creek 22:46.8 02:10.6 07:19
27 25 1273 Danielle Gygi SR 2 Cornell/Lake Holcombe 22:47.5 02:11.3 07:19
28 26 1233 Elizabeth Kyes JR  1Cadott 22:53.2 02:17.0 07:21
29 27 1895 Elizabeth Wink FR 5 Glenwood City 22:56.0 02:19.7 07:22
30 28 1920 Payton Swoboda FR 2 McDonell Central 22:57.3 02:21.1 07:22
31 29 1276 Lexi Moussette JR  3Cornell/Lake Holcombe 22:58.0 02:21.8 07:23
32 1222 Marissa Dormanen FR Boyceville 23:00.3 02:24.1 07:23
33 30 1932 Pearl Davis SR 2 Spring Valley 23:02.2 02:25.9 07:24
34 31 1239 Lakin Rykal JR 2 Cadott 23:14.5 02:38.2 07:28
35 32 1873 Natalie Hellegers JR  5Fall Creek 23:16.7 02:40.5 07:29
36 33 1265 Mackenzie Jensen FR 3 Colfax 23:21.7 02:45.5 07:30
37 1904 Jaqi Gerbitz SO Immanuel Lutheran 23:24.0 02:47.8 07:31
38 34 1933 Jacqueline Dieckman JR 3 Spring Valley 23:44.2 03:07.9 07:37
39 35 1290 Whitney Tomlinson SR 1 Durand 23:45.2 03:09.0 07:38
40 36 1917 Abby Klimek SO 3 McDonell Central 23:50.5 03:14.3 07:39
41 37 1872 Rylie Cornelissen SR 6 Fall Creek 23:51.0 03:14.8 07:40
42 38 1236 Bailey Nichols SO 3 Cadott 23:54.1 03:17.9 07:41
Total Count: 209 October 25, 2014 12:28:23 PM http://itiming.com Page 4




High School Girls

Place Displcr

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

Total Count:

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

73
74
75
76
77
78
79

209

Bib
1936
1874
1277
1253
1893
1850
1250
1864
1234
1261
1918
1274
1248
1299
1249
1221
1288
1846
1860
1849
1894
1210
1211
1278
1830
1915
1916
1289
1237
1937
1279
1852
1264
1862
1851
1948
1905
1208
1287
1209
1934
1213
1935
1291
1906

Name
Taylor Leach
Shayna Hohlfelder
Emily Vavra
Jordan Tidgwell
Macie Rasmussen
Nevada LaPointe
Mckayla Motzer
Kylee Sabelko
Rachel Manier
Ciena Cooper
Rachel Kopp
Ashlynn Moore
Paige Goettl
Natalie Bachmeier
Kiara LaPlant
Brooklyn Booth
Kennedy Robelia
Kaitlyn Baier
Kaitlyn Ahlers
Elayna Gutsch
Emma Scholler
Dani Nelson
Katie Nelson
Kayla Vavra
Callie Jones
Tori Broses
Alex Gaier
Josie Steller
Kyla Nichols
Katy Schreiber
Kierra Walters
Corrine Zimmer
Ally Heidorn
Caroline Kliemsch
Mattea Linberg
Julie Benzschawel
Tara Gerbitz
Kaylee Kewin
Andrea McRoberts
Halle Luedtke
Whitney Hartung
Mayzie Walker
Jordan Ninneman
Jocelyn Zuercher
Becca Krause

October 25, 2014

10/25/2014

Gr TPlc Team
SR 4 Spring Valley
JR 7 Fall Creek
FR 4 Cornell/Lake Holcombe
FR 3 Chetek-Weyerhaeuser
JR 6 Glenwood City
JR 3 Elk Mound
SO 4 Chetek-Weyerhaeuser
SO 3 Elmwood/Plum City
FR 4 Cadott
SO 4 Colfax
JR 4 McDonell Central
FR 5 Cornell/Lake Holcombe
FR 5 Chetek-Weyerhaeuser
JR 6 Eau Claire Regis
FR 6 Chetek-Weyerhaeuser
SO Boyceville
FR  2Durand
SO 4Elk Mound
SO 4 Elmwood/Plum City
JR  5EIk Mound
FR 7 Glenwood City
SR 1 Augusta
SO 2 Augusta
JR 6 Cornell/lLake Holcombe
JR 7 Eau Claire Regis
SR 5 McDonell Central
FR 6 McDonell Central
JR 3 Durand
SR 5 Cadott
SO 5 Spring Valley
FR 7 Cornell/Lake Holcombe
JR 6 Elk Mound
SO  5Colfax
JR 5 EImwood/Plum City
FR 7 Elk Mound
SR Thorp
FR Immanuel Lutheran
FR 3 Augusta
SO 4 Durand
SR 4 Augusta
SO 6 Spring Valley
JR 5 Augusta
JR 7 Spring Valley
FR  5Durand
JR Immanuel Lutheran
12:28:23 PM

Girls Varsity Individual Results

Elapsed Time
23:57.5
24:04.5
24:05.0
24:19.7
24:20.8
24:26.7
24:32.0
24:33.4
24:35.8
24:36.5
24:39.9
24:45.4
24:48.1
24:52.9
24:56.4
25:01.7
25:02.3
25:03.0
25:08.0
25:08.2
25:18.7
25:19.7
25:26.4
25:27.9
25:28.0
25:28.2
25:35.1
25:37.3
25:43.9
25:53.1
26:03.6
26:23.5
26:51.7
27:01.0
27:05.1
27:06.5
27:14.3
27:14.4
27:24.9
27:36.8
27:53.9
28:04.3
28:10.0
28:27.4
28:45.7

http://itiming.com

Back
03:21.3
03:28.3
03:28.7
03:43.5
03:44.6
03:50.4
03:55.8
03:57.2
03:59.5
04:00.3
04:03.6
04:09.2
04:11.8
04:16.6
04:20.1
04:25.4
04:26.1
04:26.8
04:31.8
04:31.9
04:42.5
04:43.5
04:50.2
04:51.6
04:51.8
04:51.9
04:58.8
05:01.1
05:07.7
05:16.9
05:27.4
05:47.3
06:15.5
06:24.8
06:28.8
06:30.2
06:38.1
06:38.1
06:48.7
07:00.6
07:17.7
07:28.1
07:33.8
07:51.1
08:09.5

Page 5

min/mi
07:42
07:44
07:44
07:49
07:49
07:51
07:53
07:53
07:54
07:54
07:55
07:57
07:58
08:00
08:01
08:02
08:03
08:03
08:04
08:04
08:08
08:08
08:10
08:11
08:11
08:11
08:13
08:14
08:16
08:19
08:22
08:29
08:38
08:41
08:42
08:42
08:45
08:45
08:48
08:52
08:58
09:01
09:03
09:09
09:14



High School Girls

Place Displcr

88
89
90
91

Total Count:

80

81

209

Bib
1252
1950
1949
1235

Name
Chloe Steiner
Kristen Lewandowski
Ashley Fazendin
Brianna Welch

October 25, 2014

Girls Varsity Individual Results

10/25/2014

Gr TPlc Team Elapsed Time
FR 7 Chetek-Weyerhaeuser 28:59.1
SR Thorp 29:04.3
SR Thorp 29:54.2
SO 6 Cadott 32:48.3

12:28:23 PM

http://itiming.com

Back
08:22.9
08:28.1
09:18.0
12:12.0

Page 6

min/mi
09:19
09:20
09:36
10:32



WIAA Div 3 Boyceville CC Sectional Team Results Detail

Tiffany Creek Elementary School White River Sports Timing

Boyceville, WI http://itiming.com
Sat, Oct 25, 2014
Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
Girls Varsity Field 13
|1 Glenwood City Girls Varsity 55|
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Taylor Drinkman SO 00:20:54.4 2 2 GV
2 Morgan Kadinger JR 00:21:08.7 4 4 GV
3 Makayla O'Brien FR 00:21:21.8 6 6 GV
4 Kaitlin Konder SR 00:22:08.7 16 16 GV
5 Elizabeth Wink FR 00:22:56.0 27 27 GV
6 Macie Rasmussen JR 00:24:20.8 43 GV
7 Emma Scholler FR 00:25:18.7 58 GV
I2 Fall Creek Girls Varsity 74
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Emily Jaeger SR 00:20:36.2 1 1 GV
2 Esobel Schultz SR 00:21:29.2 7 7 GV
3 Kendra Jaenke JR 00:21:43.5 10 10 GV
4 Sedona Burnside JR 00:22:46.8 24 24 GV
5 Natalie Hellegers JR 00:23:16.7 32 32 GV
6 Rylie Cornelissen SR 00:23:51.0 37 GV
7 Shayna Hohlfelder JR 00:24:04.5 40 GV
I3 Eau Claire Regis Girls Varsity 77
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Danielle Yengo SO 00:21:58.7 12 12 GV
2 Brianna Brickner SR 00:22:02.5 13 13 GV
3 Sammie Misischia SO 00:22:06.2 15 15 GV
4 Grace Theisen SO 00:22:15.6 17 17 GV
5 Eileen Endres SO 00:22:31.7 20 20 GV
6 Natalie Bachmeier JR 00:24:52.9 52 GV
7 Callie Jones JR 00:25:28.0 62 GV
4 Cornell/Lake Holcombe Girls Varsity 154
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Thia Moreen SR 00:21:40.2 9 9 GV
2 Danielle Gygi SR 00:22:47.5 25 25 GV
3 Lexi Moussette JR 00:22:58.0 29 29 GV
4 Emily Vavra FR 00:24:05.0 41 41 GV
5 Ashlynn Moore FR 00:24:45.4 50 50 GV
6 Kayla Vavra JR 00:25:27.9 61 GV
7 Kierra Walters FR 00:26:03.6 68 GV
I5 Colfax Girls Varsity 170
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Abbagail Schotter SO 00:21:37.1 8 8 GV
2 Dannielle Dachel SR 00:21:55.8 11 11 GV
3 Mackenzie Jensen FR 00:23:21.7 33 33 GV
4 Ciena Cooper SO 00:24:36.5 48 48 GV
5 Ally Heidorn SO 00:26:51.7 70 70 GV
Courtney Dressel JR Valid GV
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IG Chetek-Weyerhaeuser Girls Varsity 175
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Kalli Parks FR 00:22:03.4 14 14 GV
2 Sarah Chuchwar SO 00:22:35.4 23 23 GV
3 Jordan Tidgwell FR 00:24:19.7 42 42 GV
4 Mckayla Motzer SO 00:24:32.0 45 45 GV
5 Paige Goettl FR 00:24:48.1 51 51 GV
6 Kiara LaPlant FR 00:24:56.4 53 GV
7 Chloe Steiner FR 00:28:59.1 80 GV
I? McDonell Central Girls Varsity 179
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Julia Verbick SO 00:21:02.8 3 3 GV
2 Payton Swoboda FR 00:22:57.3 28 28 GV
3 Abby Klimek SO 00:23:50.5 36 36 GV
4 Rachel Kopp JR 00:24:39.9 49 49 GV
5 Tori Broses SR 00:25:28.2 63 63 GV
6 Alex Gaier FR 00:25:35.1 64 GV
Mariah Dorn SO DNS GV
8 Elk Mound Girls Varsity 183
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Elizabeth Fasbender SO 00:21:14.2 5 5 GV
2 Hannah Cedarblade FR 00:22:34.9 22 22 GV
3 Nevada LaPointe JR 00:24:26.7 44 44 GV
4 Kaitlyn Baier SO 00:25:03.0 55 55 GV
5 Elayna Gutsch JR 00:25:08.2 57 57 GV
6 Corrine Zimmer JR 00:26:23.5 69 GV
7 Mattea Linberg FR 00:27:05.1 72 GV
I9 Spring Valley Girls Varsity 191
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Christa Brorson JR 00:22:32.9 21 21 GV
2 Pearl Davis SR 00:23:02.2 30 30 GV
3 Jacqueline Dieckman JR 00:23:44.2 34 34 GV
4 Taylor Leach SR 00:23:57.5 39 39 GV
5 Katy Schreiber SO 00:25:53.1 67 67 GV
6 Whitney Hartung SO 00:27:53.9 76 GV
7 Jordan Ninneman JR 00:28:10.0 78 GV
IlO Cadott Girls Varsity 208
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Elizabeth Kyes JR 00:22:53.2 26 26 GV
2 Lakin Rykal JR 00:23:14.5 31 31 GV
3 Bailey Nichols SO 00:23:54.1 38 38 GV
4 Rachel Manier FR 00:24:35.8 47 47 GV
5 Kyla Nichols SR 00:25:43.9 66 66 GV
6 Brianna Welch SO 00:32:48.3 81 GV
Becca Morgal FR DNS GV
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[11  Elmwood/Plum City Girls Varsity 210
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Libby Feuker JR 00:22:16.5 18 18 GV
2 Josie Tiffany SO 00:22:17.1 19 19 GV
3 Kylee Sabelko SO 00:24:33.4 46 46 GV
4 Kaitlyn Ahlers SO 00:25:08.0 56 56 GV
5 Caroline Kliemsch JR 00:27:01.0 71 71 GV
Abby Larson SO Valid GV
I12 Durand Girls Varsity 307
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Whitney Tomlinson SR 00:23:45.2 35 35 GV
2 Kennedy Robelia FR 00:25:02.3 54 54 GV
3 Josie Steller JR 00:25:37.3 65 65 GV
4 Andrea McRoberts SO 00:27:24.9 74 74 GV
5 Jocelyn Zuercher FR 00:28:27.4 79 79 GV
13  Augusta Girls Varsity 344
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Dani Nelson SR 00:25:19.7 59 59 GV
2 Katie Nelson SO 00:25:26.4 60 60 GV
3 Kaylee Kewin FR 00:27:14.4 73 73 GV
4 Halle Luedtke SR 00:27:36.8 75 75 GV
5 Mayzie Walker JR 00:28:04.3 77 77 GV
Katelynn Randal SR DNS GV

Boys Varsity Field 16

Il McDonell Central Boys Varsity 68|
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Isaac Bohaty FR 00:17:20.9 3 3 BV
2 Kendall Dorn SR 00:18:23.9 12 12 BV
3 Sam Bleskachek SR 00:18:27.3 14 14 BV
4 Zach Ruf SR 00:18:36.4 17 17 BV
5 Seth Schemenauer SO 00:18:47.8 22 22 BV
6 Ben Ruf SR 00:18:48.5 23 BV
7 Jarret Jordan JR 00:18:52.5 24 BV
2 Immanuel Lutheran Boys Varsity 86
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Dan Lau FR 00:17:32.3 5 5 BV
2 Zach Sippert SR 00:17:49.2 9 9 BV
3 Caleb Noeldner SR 00:18:03.4 11 11 BV
4 Jesse Noeldner JR 00:18:36.7 19 19 BV
5 Austin Karow FR 00:19:36.2 42 42 BV
6 Nathan Buck SR 00:20:03.0 57 BV
7 Jordan Rutz FR 00:20:04.5 59 BV
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IS Colfax Boys Varsity 96
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Tucker Hovde JR 00:18:24.3 13 13 BV
2 Zack Arvold JR 00:18:30.6 15 15 BV
3 Brett Prince JR 00:18:37.1 20 20 BV
4 Brady Simonson JR 00:18:45.3 21 21 BV
5 Hunter Lieffort JR 00:19:03.9 27 27 BV
6 Jacob Larson SO 00:19:13.5 34 BV
7 Issac Lee JR 00:19:44.9 47 BV
I4 Spring Valley Boys Varsity 121
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Aidan Manley SR 00:16:53.0 1 1 BV
2 Tyler Ellefson SR 00:17:26.4 4 4 BV
3 Julian Davis FR 00:19:13.0 31 31 BV
4 Calvin Kotval FR 00:19:29.3 41 41 BV
5 Patrick Cipriano SO 00:19:37.4 44 44 BV
6 Mitchell Johnson SR 00:20:51.1 78 BV
7 Jack Hannack JR 00:20:55.3 79 BV
5 Chetek-Weyerhaeuser Boys Varsity 180
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Brandon Books SR 00:16:55.8 2 2 BV
2 Jeshaiah Snyder JR 00:17:35.3 8 8 BV
3 Josiah Morris SO 00:19:13.0 32 32 BV
4 Matt Koenitzer FR 00:20:26.2 68 68 BV
5 Sam Peters FR 00:20:28.8 70 70 BV
6 Jeremiah Chuchwar JR 00:22:11.7 89 BV
7 Greg Anderson SO 00:22:27.2 90 BV
IG Elmwood/Plum City Boys Varsity 195
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Andrew Gilles SR 00:17:34.8 7 7 BV
2 Ben Funk JR 00:19:20.3 35 35 BV
3 Chad Osteen SO 00:19:25.0 39 39 BV
4 Andrew Webb JR 00:19:27.2 40 40 BV
5 Dalton Shields SO 00:20:44.2 74 74 BV
6 Jake Burke SR 00:20:51.1 77 BV
Tristan Bagley SR DNS BV
I? Elk Mound Boys Varsity 196
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Caleb Kruger SR 00:17:34.4 6 6 BV
2 Lucas Winter SR 00:19:02.7 26 26 BV
3 Nate Kruger JR 00:19:51.7 50 50 BV
4 Jared Strand FR 00:20:01.5 56 56 BV
5 Ryan Mohr FR 00:20:03.9 58 58 BV
6 Grant Kjellberg JR 00:20:40.9 72 BV
7 Hayden Kohls JR 00:21:17.7 85 BV
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I8 Boyceville Boys Varsity 200
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Mitchell Pustol SR 00:17:50.1 10 10 BV
2 Maxwell Engel SO 00:19:24.4 37 37 BV
3 Samuel Retz SO 00:19:47.1 48 48 BV
4 Jerod Nelson SO 00:19:54.6 52 52 BV
5 Jack Kapsner JR 00:19:54.6 53 53 BV
6 Rian Corr FR 00:19:56.3 54 BV
7 Kiel Anderson SO 00:20:17.2 63 BV
IQ Cadott Boys Varsity 222
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Brandon Pederson JR 00:18:35.9 16 16 BV
2 Tyler Gillett JR 00:19:04.5 28 28 BV
3 Luke Bell SR 00:19:12.5 30 30 BV
4 Logan Freed JR 00:20:25.4 67 67 BV
5 Gilbert Walthers JR 00:21:04.3 81 81 BV
6 Keenan Hartzell SO 00:22:48.4 93 BV
7 Alex Licht JR 00:23:12.0 94 BV
10 Glenwood City Boys Varsity 230
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Matthew Wink JR 00:18:59.6 25 25 BV
2 Riley Schutz FR 00:19:12.3 29 29 BV
3 Jack Kremer JR 00:19:43.0 46 46 BV
4 Andrew Bauman JR 00:20:08.5 61 61 BV
5 Owen Wagner FR 00:20:26.3 69 69 BV
6 Corey Klatt SO 00:20:41.4 73 BV
7 Matthew Bauman FR 00:20:59.2 80 BV
Ill Augusta Boys Varsity 255
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Sam Witte SR 00:19:13.3 33 33 BV
2 Kyle Gjerseth SO 00:19:36.8 43 43 BV
3 Jackson Goings FR 00:19:47.6 49 49 BV
4 Andy Lea JR 00:19:59.7 55 55 BV
5 Kyle Priest SR 00:20:44.8 75 75 BV
6 Emerson Zierh SR 00:21:24.5 86 BV
7 Christian Gribble SO 00:21:36.7 88 BV
I12 Eau Claire Regis Boys Varsity 272
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Sean Jordan SR 00:19:20.4 36 36 BV
2 Aissa Kidess SR 00:19:39.7 45 45 BV
3 Justin Zwiefelhofer FR 00:20:05.5 60 60 BV
4 Tyler Peterson SR 00:20:20.3 65 65 BV
5 Mason Job SO 00:20:21.7 66 66 BV
6 Joe Larsen JR 00:20:34.1 71 BV
7 Matt Hellman SO 00:21:13.8 83 BV
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I13 Durand Boys Varsity 383
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Brett Tomlinson SO 00:18:36.5 18 18 BV
2 Connor Tappe FR 00:20:47.6 76 76 BV
3 Tanner Tiffany SR 00:21:07.4 82 82 BV
4 Matthew Pooler SR 00:24:36.9 103 103 BV
5 Mason Bauer FR 00:26:40.0 104 104 BV
6 Jacob Kern SR 00:28:19.5 105 BV
7 Cody Tulip JR 00:33:25.7 106 BV
I14 Fall Creek Boys Varsity 408
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Riley Barka SO 00:19:25.0 38 38 BV
2 Cole Schmidt FR 00:21:32.0 87 87 BV
3 Sam Kuehn SO 00:22:29.4 91 91 BV
4 Dylan Kildahl SO 00:22:30.3 92 92 BV
5 Nick Larson FR 00:23:38.7 100 100 BV
15 Thorp Boys Varsity 409
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Kaleb Windl SR 00:19:54.4 51 51 BV
2 Brady Wisniewski SO 00:20:19.8 64 64 BV
3 Lucas Filipiak SR 00:23:19.6 95 95 BV
4 Chet Abramczak SR 00:23:33.9 97 97 BV
5 Collin Hubbard SR 00:24:30.2 102 102 BV
Jarret Jensen SR DNS BV
I16 Cornell/Lake Holcombe Boys Varsity 439
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Sam Peterson JR 00:20:11.6 62 62 BV
2 Paul Nedland FR 00:21:16.5 84 84 BV
3 Brandon Bintz SO 00:23:21.9 96 96 BV
4 Kyle Goltz SO 00:23:35.8 98 98 BV
5 Nick Halpin JR 00:23:37.2 99 99 BV
6 Nate Parkhurst SO 00:24:26.5 101 BV
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